
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/31/25 at 8:46:45 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

05/26/2023
Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end
collision with another motor vehicle
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

06/20/2024
Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end
collision with another motor vehicle

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 3

Branded Title: Salvage

12  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

69,729  Last reported odometer reading

2023 HYUNDAI TUCSON

HYBRID BLUE

VIN: KM8JBCA15PU087545
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
1.6L I4
HYBRID
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/-y4TtYDoH5YhUqFgnyZsv752J3g6Y0wrgVojsb3eJ5Jh3L1oylr45nl-uNqWguIMK2V2kcn1JxcxjPLQYOOwLQFv_i6uVyJRJMC3XjnbD3aF4CgmF0mxhw4Bdaiquuk9vXhOD6Cp4BbOoiWLJrcnvNUDixBqRUPEvgOh89bddzrWVfNiVDnQBfJ-asEdqamxUWIchX8vkgDQJ4wtwEABiIrDKZPV-JTRjGLlmVgqehAlX71RTpyCUXb1nB_i0EBgqoDQR715dSfxhb5YXk0FHtk-_T0hwfAGJ6SiYfbNAutM2yv55PqM8m-ghUod2Jo3KtHpYIvEtmfyZIXpcKEnXi8xGYDdKcpMi1ur5I0cZdeBEC-FaYRLcBYqwP8tax4Uxf5RT3M5khHpnk171g.cfx


05/26/2025
Accident reported: minor to
moderate damage with another
motor vehicle
Functional damage reported
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 4

09/06/2025
Accident reported: moderate
damage with another motor
vehicle
Disabling damage reported
Vehicle towed
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 5

09/06/2025
TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

Vehicle declared a total loss by an insurance company
Collision damage reported

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service & CommentsService Comments Date View Details Links

Oil Oil and filter changed
Oil

Oil and filter changed

04/19/202504/19/25View View Details

Tires Tires rotated
Tires

Tires rotated

04/19/202504/19/25View View Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

-
-

-
-
-

-
-



Total Loss

Total Loss Reported: 09/06/2025.
Total Loss Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

DMV title problems reported. Accidents reported: 05/26/2023, 06/20/2024, 05/26/2025, and
09/06/2025.

Severe Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.
Warranty Voided

Title History Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Alert!

Problem Found

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not
qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
21,463 mi/yr

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 21,463/yr

Last reported odometer reading 69,729



Date Mileage Source Comments

09/27/2022 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Florida
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $33,265

Original Window Sticker

11/28/2022 15 Rick Case Hyundai-
Plantation
Plantation, FL
954-581-5885
ftlauderdalehyundai.com

4.1 / 5.0

2,061 Verified Reviews

21,360 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

12/08/2022 Rick Case Hyundai-
Plantation
Plantation, FL
954-581-5885
ftlauderdalehyundai.com

4.1 / 5.0

2,061 Verified Reviews

21,360 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

12/08/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jensen Beach, FL
Title #0148981599

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

12/10/2022 Rick Case Hyundai-
Plantation
Plantation, FL
954-581-5885
ftlauderdalehyundai.com

4.1 / 5.0

2,061 Verified Reviews

21,360 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/19/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jensen Beach, FL
Title #0148981599

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

12/31/2022 17 Rick Case Hyundai-
Plantation

Vehicle serviced
Window tint installed

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
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-

-
-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/pJLsNcXnqugjB-eJhRFzMBHe5lFnlxLn0lN1KSGThDrPcgNCN8PBulLgU2Ic5Q4HOr9uSN8BW6dysqA-u32_fb6azq-mzTgyUOkFgidOX7a7NHkqTWkml_XijbYuAd81icmpUiDHk-TXfmSrxTs8anNUBZvoSrNsbiw2hhKrId3CaxXN555kHsWk32pP6-I1uMd0cFGFnBRramtvzdpy6JCU80GbZyr5jSnMnnPYhaGHrQK7vDqqbB3bZd_0mBt0BVAH95ANtWeoIzRwuWyHb_nNwN5fkQk0tzuu28SrclNguXtwf-oRBk_bfpmDUKLmOEzxxrQbFdZPABRQaYUYRlfefbYgJQY3hIBA4328niMNq1EH7XA8wOCt-8NcZlDo0N-ZJtmXPWiROaCNJF8aCMTU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/FwPY4vpt_VJNpq50x_VO8PDJIsxXne3nkAH2R8Sbs25q5KILGkLtCjqRqy_rSa31zEy4VHgCgAf8oYaxP17yzmUFv77fwWLfhtcTLzmx431kG9Sob35YS7o6WpmOrBkkE67NDawlE3Vo_b3yR02rohHluhbyFT-caVGHsixF8eXoJUrFHqUDKvAqs23J25l2BvpqDx1a1syNSPE1cbUuxsQAq7mBwvTmfkBAAR3t_uZiqNlPN3g2vqmoNo-uiJscZtwi8RFDhimXGeiHF1KGC7Z2GTs_lKRNOvOPI7aHtLYdmnsU7mTFX84SSWh-XyJ17G9591HtpUMmn3n6sdMNFRL4whb-qQKToKRBF7ZawtwgDiHODIgXS5FXqbYhBKBt5bEF2g3KH8p-xDMYw1y5pJ5H.cfx


Plantation, FL
954-581-5885
ftlauderdalehyundai.com

4.1 / 5.0

2,061 Verified Reviews

21,360 Customer Favorites

01/06/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jensen Beach, FL
Title #0148981599

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

04/25/2023 8,965 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Stuart, FL
772-781-2230
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

255 Verified Reviews

112 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/07/2023 9,804 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Stuart, FL
772-781-2230
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

255 Verified Reviews

112 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

05/25/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jensen Beach, FL
Title #0148981599

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/26/2023 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision with
another motor vehicle
Damage to right rear
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT



CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

07/06/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jensen Beach, FL
Title #0148981599

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

10/14/2023 19,865 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Naples, FL
239-908-6270
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

99 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/18/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Punta Gorda, FL
Title #0148981599

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

05/20/2024 Hyundai CPO Dealer
Fort Myers, FL

Sold as a Hyundai Certified Pre-Owned
Vehicle

05/20/2024 31,108 Hyundai of Ft. Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-970-9257
hyundaioffortmyers.com

4.1 / 5.0

1,690 Verified Reviews

18,918 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

05/20/2024 31,109 Hyundai of Ft. Myers
Fort Myers, FL

Vehicle serviced
A/C system serviced

REAR

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/certified-used-vehicles


239-970-9257
hyundaioffortmyers.com

4.1 / 5.0

1,690 Verified Reviews

18,918 Customer Favorites

Air filter replaced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/21/2024 31,113 Hyundai CPO Dealer
Fort Myers, FL

Offered for sale as a Hyundai Certified Pre-
Owned Vehicle

06/10/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cape Coral, FL
Title #0148981599

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

06/12/2024 Hyundai of Ft. Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-970-9257
hyundaioffortmyers.com

4.1 / 5.0

1,690 Verified Reviews

18,918 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

06/20/2024 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision with
another motor vehicle
Damage to rear

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

06/27/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/certified-used-vehicles


Cape Coral, FL
Title #0148981599

Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

08/11/2024 37,604 Hyundai of Ft. Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-970-9257
hyundaioffortmyers.com

4.1 / 5.0

1,690 Verified Reviews

18,918 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
A/C and heating system checked
Drive belts checked

10/18/2024 47,654 Hyundai of Ft. Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-970-9257
hyundaioffortmyers.com

4.1 / 5.0

1,690 Verified Reviews

18,918 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

12/16/2024 56,190 Hyundai of Ft. Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-970-9257
hyundaioffortmyers.com

4.1 / 5.0

1,690 Verified Reviews

18,918 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

01/26/2025 61,847 Hyundai of Ft. Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-970-9257
hyundaioffortmyers.com

4.1 / 5.0

1,690 Verified Reviews

18,918 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

04/04/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cape Coral, FL
Title #0148981599

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

04/19/2025 69,729 Hyundai of Ft. Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-970-9257
hyundaioffortmyers.com

4.1 / 5.0

1,690 Verified Reviews

18,918 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

05/26/2025 Damage Report Accident reported: minor to moderate
damage with another motor vehicle
Damage to left front
Damage to right front
Damage to front
Functional damage reported
Airbags did not deploy

-
-
-

-
-
-
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-
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-

-
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-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-



CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

09/06/2025 Damage Report Accident reported: moderate damage with
another motor vehicle
Damage to right front
Damage to right side
Damage to front
Damage to left front
Damage to left side
Disabling damage reported
Vehicle towed
Airbags did not deploy

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR



09/06/2025 Damage Report TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

Vehicle declared a total loss by an
insurance company
Collision damage reported

There are many reasons an insurance company will
declare a vehicle a total loss. Have this vehicle
inspected by a qualified technician before you buy.
Learn More

09/22/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cape Coral, FL
Title #0148981599

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

10/23/2025 Damage Report SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/31/25
at 8:46:45 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/31/25
at 8:46:45 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

-

-

-
-
-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Total Loss Vehicle
An insurance or fleet company declares a vehicle a total loss when a claim exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-damage value
or if the vehicle is stolen and not recovered. This damage threshold varies by company. These companies typically take
possession and obtain the title. Not all total loss vehicles result in a DMV-reported branded title. This may occur when an
insurance company's definition of a total loss is different than the state DMV's definition for a branded title or when the owner of
the vehicle is a self-insured company, like a fleet or rental company.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/31/25 8:46:45 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023 HYUNDAI TUCSON HYBRID
vehicle (VIN: KM8JBCA15PU087545), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/31/25 at
9:46 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

